

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5
- 6
- 7
- 8
- 9
- 10
- 11
- 12
- 13
- 14
- 15
- 16
- 17
- 18
- 19
- 20
- 21
- 22
- 23
- 24
- 25
- 26
- 27
- 28
- 29
- 30
- 31
- 32
- 33
- 34
- 35
- 36
- 37
- 38
- 39
- 40
- 41
- 42
- 43

**(I) Amend Section 630.02 Materials**, by replacing lines 28 to 29 to read:

**(II) Amend Subsection 630.04 – Measurement** from lines 204 to 221 to read as follows:

**(A)** The Engineer will measure panel for destination sign per square foot in accordance with the contract documents.

**(III) Amend Subsection 630.05 – Payment** from lines 223 to 296 to read as follows:

The Engineer will pay for the following pay items when included in the proposal schedule:

Pay Item	Pay Unit
Panel for _____	Square Foot
4.00 lbs./ft. Flanged Channel for Destination Sign	Each
Bicycle Route Guide Sign	Each"

**NH-056-1(058)**  
**630-1a**

**2/9/17**